303 926 1100303 926 1100 nslsales@nslusa.comnslsales@nslusa.com nslusa.comnslusa.com
Project Type
ContactDate
Notes
Specifications
Input Voltage
Power Consumption
Efficacy

Indoor
5 Years
Ordering Code(s)
• SL-ID-30K-HP-XX-A8 [XX: Length in feet; A: 2219 LED; 8: 8mm PCB]
Available in 20 or 100 feet; For 20 feet: SL-ID-30K-HP-20-A8; For 100 feet: SL-ID-30K-HP-100-A8
1828.8/72"
8/0.315"27/1.12"
High Power Indoor (3000K)
SL-ID-W2BC-72 SL-ID-BWBC-6
6’ Powerfeed
ACCESSORIES
6” Jumper Splice L-shaped
Connector